
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R12, M 4M 6M 1M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 10/0180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABSOLUTE STELLA Last start winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2A. Jones 537838 5/4288

 2 BENNY BOW Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 538764 5/4282

 3 CARLA'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528838 8/7276

 4 STINGER CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 8P 4/1/1P. Carr 538851 7/5198

 5 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 6Y 4/1/1V. Pickering 497462 14/9177

 6 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1E. Hughes 528264 9/8153

 7 RILEY CASEY Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1P. Carr 538848 4/3228

 8 HILLSIDE TERRACE Last start winner BAT, 27/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2S. Kirby 538752 3/2219

 9 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 539811 2/1211

 10 FUSION DIVA Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540654 1/0119

 11 MULLA MULLA JOHN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 21/08/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3J. O'Malley 526832 2/1216

 12 BESTOW KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 5/4201

 13 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 538760 2/1186

 14 MIN JAM SAYA Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3177

 15 MULLA MULLA MARG 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1162

 16 MR. CASH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6159

 17 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2150

 18 FERNANDO BENANDO Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1P. Britt 539461 4/3138

 19 SWISHY CHLOE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/10/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1A. Lee 533474 5/3105

 20 HAY JILL Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/366

 21 SPRING HILL GIRL Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/163

 22 BOGAN PANTHER Dropping in grade DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 6/5219

 23 MORALES CASEY Dropping in grade DUB, 16/10/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1P. Carr 538850 5/4153

 24 SPRING MOVER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3S. Ashman 527667 2/1141

 25 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 8/7135

 26 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/1G. Pickering 533646 13/7133

 27 BOGAN WEIR Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2132

 28 DELVECCHIO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4S. Ashman 540149 1/0126

 29 FUSION SMILE Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0124

 30 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 9/3123

 31 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2R. Harrison 522437 5/2114

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 November 2021 - 10:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MY OWN CARGO Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 6Y 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/1114

 33 SUBZERO STALLONE Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3R. Harrison 539490 2/1111

 34 IRON SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1S. Kirby 498895 5/3111

 35 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0102

 36 JUSTICE SERVED Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 538099 1/093

 37 DANA JULIE Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 535128 7/490

 38 HAY SAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/590

 39 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/788

 40 MIN JAM SUMA Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2A. Ginn 528339 3/287

 41 BEE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/181

 42 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/275

 43 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R7, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/175

 44 QUINNLEE GIBLET Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 544400 3/260

 45 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528262 13/12309

 2 FUSION CRACKER Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1W. Mcdonald 525694 7/6288

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 1Y 2/1/1G. Pickering 534560 13/7272

 4 FUSION ART 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/10/2021, R8, P 3P 1Y 7P 3/1/1R. Hawker 525693 8/6198

 5 ASTON CURRENT Dropping in grade DUB, 23/10/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 7P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 7/6267

 6 ABSOLUTE STELLA Last start winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2A. Jones 537838 5/4288

 7 BENNY BOW Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 538764 5/4282

 8 CARLA'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528838 8/7276

 9 STINGER CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 8P 4/1/1P. Carr 538851 7/5198

 10 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 6Y 4/1/1V. Pickering 497462 14/9177

 11 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1E. Hughes 528264 9/8153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRANDY CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R1, P 2P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/0134

 2 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R1, P 3P 4Y 2Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542724 0/0112

 3 SUBZERO SUTTON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/10/2021, R2, P

DUB, 16/10/2021, R1, P

8P 3P 2P M/1R. Harrison 539485 0/0112

 4 SWIFT SHARON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 6P 3Y M/1V. Pickering 542218 0/083

 5 FUSION DOLL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/07/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 3P M/1W. Mcdonald 538748 0/079

 6 GYPSY LANE First start M/1P. Braddon 540647 0/00

 7 SWEET SANDY Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 30/10/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1C. Rusten 531022 0/046

 8 FUSION TYPHOON Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 30/10/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1S. Kirby 538751 0/045

 9 NORTHERN FUSION Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 30/10/2021, R1, P 4P M/1K. Mcdonald 540650 0/058

 10 FLY AWAY FRANK Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Edenborough 542723 0/050

 11 SHONA'S DESIRE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 23/09/2021, R3, P 5P M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/050

 12 CHASING RALPH Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/09/2021, R3, P 8P M/1R. Harrison 539489 0/025

 13 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1R. Harrison 539486 0/046

 14 WICKED ILLUSION Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 8P M/1T. Trappett 534442 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARLA'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528838 8/7276

 2 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 6Y 4/1/1V. Pickering 497462 14/9177

 3 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1E. Hughes 528264 9/8153

 4 SONNY DAZE Weighted points score SHP, 25/10/2021, R11 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2P. Britt 530395 12/3132

 5 COLD JUSTICE Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 538096 3/2156

 6 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 5/4183

 7 MR. CASH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6159

 8 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2150

 9 SWISHY CHLOE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/10/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1A. Lee 533474 5/3105

 10 BREA CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 1M 5/3P. Carr 493183 9/1190

 11 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3G. Pickering 528435 7/1157

 12 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4144

 13 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/1G. Pickering 533646 13/7133

 14 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3112

 15 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/396

 16 HAY SAM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/590
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROOKIE FUSION Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5/4W. Mcdonald 541850 1/0110

 2 FLAMEBEAU Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3S. Kirby 537537 2/1234

 3 MULLA MULLA JOHN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 21/08/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3J. O'Malley 526832 2/1216

 4 MULLA MULLA MARG 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/09/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1162

 5 IRINKA SUSAN Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 517507 1/0156

 6 NEVER BUT ALWAYS Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 543304 1/0130

 7 DANA PIXIE Last start Country winner YNG, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7Y 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 542722 1/088

 8 SPRING MOVER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3S. Ashman 527667 2/1141

 9 ON THE WAGON Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3G. Dixon 546381 2/1137

 10 DELVECCHIO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4S. Ashman 540149 1/0126

 11 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0102

 12 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 538081 1/099

 13 OMENS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/087

 14 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R7, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BURNER Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/0204

 2 NED KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 8P 5/3C. Roberts 537484 2/1126

 3 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2171

 4 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/1G. Pickering 528435 7/3157

 5 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2L. Winter 530446 3/2138

 6 OMENS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/087

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 November 2021 - 10:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528262 13/12309

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 1Y 2/1/1G. Pickering 534560 13/7272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION ART 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/10/2021, R8, P 3P 1Y 7P 3/1/1R. Hawker 525693 8/6198

 2 WENDY BYRDE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/2A. Ginn 429252 9/6162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUNNADOO AVENUE Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 4P M/1B. Howe 542822 0/096

 2 LACHIE'S SHY Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 5P M/1R. Steel 539595 0/064

 3 DANA MAGGIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts YNG, 30/10/2021, R1, Y

TEM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y

2Y 6P 3Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542725 0/0117

 4 SUBZERO TRANS AM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1R. Harrison 539488 0/0100

 5 SWIFT SHARON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 6P 3Y M/1V. Pickering 542218 0/083

 6 JENNIFER SMILES Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R3, P 5P 4P M/1S. Ashman 540619 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENDY BYRDE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Ginn 429252 9/2162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 4 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2R. Tyquin 529881 9/0144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 November 2021

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1M. Duncan 499372 4/3180

 2 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 6/0171

 3 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 2/0160

 4 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4L. Winter 530446 3/0138

 5 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4A. Ginn 517501 6/093
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